
SCHEDULE - SMASHVILLE PREDATORS
summer 2012 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - MILLER

May. 17, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, May 17, 12 5 WARRIORS 2 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 10:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 12 0 TEAM SLEAZY 4 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 24, 12 3 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 0 VIKINGS 9:00 pm -

Wed, May 30, 12 0 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 4 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 12 1 KINGS UNITED 2 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 12 3 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 4 TEAM SLEAZY 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 11, 12 3 VIKINGS 2 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 10:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 18, 12 5 CHARGERS 1 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 12 4 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 1 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 28, 12 5 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 1 WARRIORS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 05, 12 5 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 4 KINGS UNITED 7:00 pm -

Mon, Jul 09, 12 2 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 5 WARRIORS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 12 1 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 4 CHARGERS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 12 4 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 3 VIKINGS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 12 1 0 VIKINGS 4 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 12 1 3 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 3 VIKINGS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 31, 12 2 2 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 2 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Aug 02, 12 2 3 SCARBOROUGH SPARTANS 2 SMASHVILLE PREDATORS 7:00 pm -


